5MM OPTICAL DROP CABLE WITH
PARALLEL FRP STRENGTH MEMBERS
DESCRIPTION
NB Fiber 5mm preconnectorized optical drop cable is a high-performance, plug-and-play solution designed to
meet the demands of modern FTTx and FTTH installations. Engineered for versatility, it is ideally suited for
self-supporting aerial deployments, but its robust construction also allows it to be used in ducts, conduits,
and other installation environments.
Preassembled and rigorously tested in our factory, the cable comes equipped with high-quality SC/APC

1550nm  Δ 0.10 dB/km
1550nm  Δ 0.03 dB/km
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Name  FAB-PTPD=Pre-terminated Patchcord drop
Cable Type
5mm-B= Round cable 5mm, double jacket (outer HDPE jacket and Inner LSZH
jacket), 2pcs. FRP strength members, ripcord.
MAT
8= 800N
10=1000N
12=1200N
Fiber Type
A1=SM G.657.A1
A2=SM G.657.A2
B3=SM G.657.B3
Connector 1 at Box
Side
PASHW=Pre-terminated SC/APC, type HW
PASJHW=Pre-terminated SC/APC, type J (HW)
PASJCO= Pre-terminated SC/APC, type J (CO)
PASJFU=Pre-terminated SC/APC, type J (FU)
PASJFI=Pre-terminated SC/APC, type J (FI)
PASHIB= Pre-terminated SC/APC, type J (all options)
SC=SC/UPC
AS=SC/APC
Connector 2 at
Subscriber Side
PASHW=Pre-terminated SC/APC, type E
PASJHW=Pre-terminated SC/APC, type J (HW)
PASJCO= Pre-terminated SC/APC, type J (CO)
PASJFU=Pre-terminated SC/APC, type J (FU)
PASJFI=Pre-terminated SC/APC, type J (FI)
PASHIB= Pre-terminated SC/APC, type J (all options)
AS=SC/APC
WC: Without connector
Length
1=1m, 2=2m, .... 400=400m
   Example: FAB-PTPD-5MM-A-8-A2- PASHW- WC-250
 Length (m)  Tolerances (mm)
 L≤10  +300/0
 L≤30  +150/0
 L>100  +1000/0
FINAL CONSIDERATIONS
The information contained in this document is derived from prior work and lab testing conducted in our
facilities or by third parties. The data presented herein is the result of the dedicated efforts of NB Fiber